
Team Rankings - Through Event 102
Combined Team Scores
Place Team

1 Burkwood Swim and Racquet Club 1,437
2 Church Run Rockets 874.5
3 Canterbury Swim Team 628
4 Hungary Creek Recreation Assoc 599
5 Goochland YMCA 512
6 Wyndham Swim Club 476.5
7 Pebble Creek 417
8 Raintree Rapids 411
9 Ashland Swim Team 410

10 Rockville Racers/Dolphin Club 407.5
11 Colonies Swim Club 393
12 Old Church Community Center 375
13 Kings Charter 340
14 Fox Hall Fins 326.5
15 Twin Hickory Torpedoes 318
16 Milestone 306
17 Atlee Recreation Assoc. 254
18 The Federal Club 215
19 Wellesley Whitecaps 211
20 Ashcreek Crocs 183
21 Chestnut Oaks Stingrays 180.5
22 Mechanicsville Rec. Assoc 155
23 The Dominion Club 154
24 Wembly Swim & Racquet Clb 104.5
25 Tuckahoe Village West 100
26 Bell Creek Barracudas 92
27 Hanover Shark Attack 55
28 BG Ferocious Frogs 48



Team Rankings - Through Event 102
Combined Team Scores
Place Team
DIVISION ONE

1 Burkwood Swim and Racquet Club 1,437
2 Church Run Rockets 874.5
3 Canterbury Swim Team 628
4 Hungary Creek Recreation Assoc 599
6 Wyndham Swim Club 476.5
9 Ashland Swim Team 410

DIVISION TWO
8 Raintree Rapids 411

11 Colonies Swim Club 393
13 Kings Charter 340
14 Fox Hall Fins 326.5
15 Twin Hickory Torpedoes 318
20 Ashcreek Crocs 183

DIVISION THREE
5 Goochland YMCA 512

10 Rockville Racers/Dolphin Club 407.5
16 Milestone 306
17 Atlee Recreation Assoc. 254
18 The Federal Club 215
19 Wellesley Whitecaps 211
21 Chestnut Oaks Stingrays 180.5
23 The Dominion Club 154

DIVISION FOUR
7 Pebble Creek 417

12 Old Church Community Center 375
22 Mechanicsville Rec. Assoc 155
24 Wembly Swim & Racquet Clb 104.5
25 Tuckahoe Village West 100
26 Bell Creek Barracudas 92
27 Hanover Shark Attack 55
28 BG Ferocious Frogs 48



Team Rankings - Through Event 96
Not including Relays
Place Team Points

1 Burkwood Swim and Racquet Club 1,077
2 Church Run Rockets 616.5
3 Canterbury Swim Team 474
4 Hungary Creek Recreation Assoc 447
5 Goochland YMCA 408
6 Wyndham Swim Club 386.5
7 Raintree Rapids 335
8 Colonies Swim Club 327
9 Ashland Swim Team 326

10 Pebble Creek 311
11 Rockville Racers/Dolphin Club 309.5
12 Kings Charter 290
13 Old Church Community Center 279
14 Twin Hickory Torpedoes 274
15 Milestone 244
16 Fox Hall Fins 240.5
17 Atlee Recreation Assoc. 216
18 Wellesley Whitecaps 185
19 The Dominion Club 150
20 Ashcreek Crocs 147
21 The Federal Club 143
22 Chestnut Oaks Stingrays 130.5
23 Mechanicsville Rec. Assoc 123
24 Wembly Swim & Racquet Clb 94.5
25 Bell Creek Barracudas 86
26 Tuckahoe Village West 82
27 Hanover Shark Attack 51
28 BG Ferocious Frogs 48



Team Rankings - Through Event 45
Not including Relays
Place Team Points
DIVISION ONE

1 Burkwood Swim and Racquet Club 1,077
2 Church Run Rockets 616.5
3 Canterbury Swim Team 474
4 Hungary Creek Recreation Assoc 447
6 Wyndham Swim Club 386.5
9 Ashland Swim Team 326

DIVISION TWO
7 Raintree Rapids 335
8 Colonies Swim Club 327

12 Kings Charter 290
14 Twin Hickory Torpedoes 274
16 Fox Hall Fins 240.5
20 Ashcreek Crocs 147

DIVISION THREE
5 Goochland YMCA 408

11 Rockville Racers/Dolphin Club 309.5
15 Milestone 244
17 Atlee Recreation Assoc. 216
18 Wellesley Whitecaps 185
19 The Dominion Club 150
21 The Federal Club 143
22 Chestnut Oaks Stingrays 130.5

DIVISION FOUR
10 Pebble Creek 311
13 Old Church Community Center 279
23 Mechanicsville Rec. Assoc 123
24 Wembly Swim & Racquet Clb 94.5
25 Bell Creek Barracudas 86
26 Tuckahoe Village West 82
27 Hanover Shark Attack 51
28 BG Ferocious Frogs 48


